
HASIL CEK_Proposal of the S-
score

by Tif Proposal Of The S-score

Submission date: 12-Aug-2023 10:35AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2144682883
File name: 2. Proposal of the S-score for measuring the performance of researchers, institutions, and
journals in Indonesia.pdf (1.15M)
Word count: 3278
Character count: 18146



1

1

2

3

5
5



1

2

5

5



1

4



1

2

5



4



1

1

2



1

4

4



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

HASIL CEK_Proposal of the S-score
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

section.iaesonline.com
Internet Source

Rae Seong Hong, Eun Seong Hwang.
"Increased number of papers co-authored by
professor and his students in humanities and
social sciences journals published in Korea",
Science Editing, 2017
Publication

Soon Kim, Hyungwook Choi, Nayon Kim,
EunKyung Chung, Jae Yun Lee. "Comparative
analysis of manuscript management systems
for scholarly publishing", Science Editing, 2018
Publication

Muhammad Isa Indrawan, Bhakti Alamsyah,
Irma Fatmawati, Samrin et al. "UNPAB
Lecturer Assessment and Performance Model
based on Indonesia Science and Technology
Index", Journal of Physics: Conference Series,
2019



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Publication


